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Direction
Pc187-Parada 2 / Hospital Metropolitano — 
Pg1756-Avenida Lo Blanco / esq. Tte. L. Cruz Martínez

85 stops

Open route schedule

Pc187-Parada 2 / Hospital Metropolitano

Pc22-Lota / esq. Avenida Los Leones

Pc23-Avenida Los Leones / esq. Carlos Antúnez

Pc24-Avenida Los Leones / esq. Av. Eliodoro Yáñez

Pc25-Avenida Los Leones / esq. Avenida Pocuro

Pc26-Avenida Los Leones / esq. Av. Francisco Bilbao

Pc27-Avenida Los Leones / esq. Bustos

Pc28-Avenida Los Leones / esq. Av. Diego de Almagro

Pd53-General Artigas / esq. Hernán Cortés

Pd1629-General Artigas / esq. Avenida Sucre

Pd77-Suecia / esq. Luis Uribe

Pd78-Parada 8 / (M) Chile España

Pd79-Exequiel Fernández / esq. Dublé Almeyda

Pd80-Exequiel Fernández / esq. Av. Castillo Velasco

Pd81-Exequiel Fernández / esq. Juan Gomez Millas

Pd82-Exequiel Fernández / esq. Avenida Grecia

Pd83-Exequiel Fernández / esq. Las Palmeras

Pd84-Las Encinas / esq. Av. Jose Alessandri

Pd63-Av. José P. Alessandri / esq. Los Alerces

Pd64-Parada 1 / Colegio San Marcos

Pd65-Avenida Macul / esq. Los Espinos

Route schedule
Pc187-Parada 2 / Hospital Metropolitano — 
Pg1756-Avenida Lo Blanco / esq. Tte. L. Cruz Martínez

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Pc187-Parada 2 / Hospital Metropolitano

Stops: 85

Trip Duration: 1 hour 52 min
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Pd66-Avenida Macul / esq. Los Olmos

Pd67-Parada 1 / Muni. de Macul

Pd68-Parada 1 / Punta de Rieles

Pd1449-Avenida Macul / esq. Santa Cristina

Pd69-Avenida Macul / esq. Av. Escuela Agrícola

Pd70-Avenida Macul / esq. Víctor Dgo. Silva

Pd71-Avenida Macul / esq. Los Cisnes

Pd72-Avenida Macul / esq. Ramón Toro Ibáñez

Pd73-Parada / Plaza Pinto Durán

Pd1417-Avenida Macul / esq. Juan Xxiii

Pd74-Parada / Liceo Camilo Ortúzar

Pd130-Parada 8 / (M) Macul

PD1-Av. Departamental / esq. F. González Urzúa

PD2-Av. Departamental / esq. Carab.Daniel Silva

Pd1161-Av. Departamental / esq. E. Fernández

PD4-Parada / Estadio Monumental

PD5-Parada 3 / (M) Pedrero

Ph23-Parada / Persa Dapartamental

Ph24-Av. Departamental / esq. Vecinal

Ph1455-Av. Departamental / esq. Av. Las Industrias

Ph26-Av. Departamental / esq. Pintor Murillo

Ph27-Av. Departamental / esq. Juan Griego

Ph218-Juan Griego / esq. Pirámide

Ph219-Pirámide / esq. Cristóbal de Erazo

Ph146-Parada 7 / Departamental - Santa Rosa

Ph147-Parada 1 / Paradero 13 Santa Rosa

Ph148-Parada 1 / Paradero 14 Santa Rosa

Ph149-Parada 1 / Paradero 16 Santa Rosa



Pg90-Parada 3 / Paradero 18 Santa Rosa

Pg91-Parada 1 / Paradero 19 Santa Rosa

Pg92-Parada 1 / Paradero 21 Santa Rosa

Pg93-Parada 1 / Paradero 22 Santa Rosa

Pg94-Parada 1 / Paradero 23 Santa Rosa

Pg95-Parada 5 / (M) Santa Rosa

Pg254-Parada 1 / Paradero 26 Santa Rosa

Pe1294-Parada 3 / Paradero 28 Santa Rosa

Pg97-Parada 3 / Hospital Padre Hurtado

Pg1127-Parada 3 / Paradero 30 Santa Rosa

Pg99-Parada 3 / Santo Tomás - Santa Rosa

Pg1664-Parada 3 / Paradero 31 Santa Rosa

Pg1667-Parada 3 / Facultad de Agronomía

Pg120-Parada 3 / Facultad de Veterinaria

Pg141-Lo Martínez / esq. Juan Xxiii

Pg142-Lo Martínez / esq. Patagonia

Pg221-Patagonia / esq. Rey Don Felipe

Pg1699-Patagonia / esq. Gob. Muñoz Gamero

Pg222-Patagonia / esq. Baldomero Lillo

Pg223-Baldomero Lillo / esq. Porto Alegre

Pg224-Porto Alegre / esq. Pasaje 33

Pg257-Porto Alegre / esq. Avenida Gabriela

Pg225-Avenida Gabriela / esq. El Raulí

Pg1684-Avenida Gabriela / esq. Pasaje 10

Pg226-Avenida Gabriela / esq. Los Limoneros

Pg227-Avenida Gabriela / esq. John Kennedy

Pg228-Julio Barrenechea / esq. Pedro Prado

Pg229-Julio Barrenechea / esq. Jose Toribio M.

Pg230-Julio Barrenechea / esq. Padre Hurtado



Pg231-Julio Barrenechea / esq. J. Edwards Bello

Pg232-Julio Barrenechea / esq. Julio Chávez

Pg1280-Julio Barrenechea / esq. Luis Cruz Martínez

Pg1281-Julio Barrenechea / esq. Av. San Francisco

Pg1761-Av. San Francisco / esq. Las Parcelas

Pg1757-Avenida Lo Blanco / esq. V. Pérez Rosales

Pg1756-Avenida Lo Blanco / esq. Tte. L. Cruz Martínez



Direction
Pg1347-Julio Chávez / esq. Sargento Aldea — 
Pc1257-Parada / Hard Rock Café

81 stops

Open route schedule

Pg1347-Julio Chávez / esq. Sargento Aldea

Pg1348-Julio Chávez / esq. Julio Barrenechea

Pg236-Julio Barrenechea / esq. Pasaje Bello

Pg237-Julio Barrenechea / esq. Padre Hurtado

Pg238-Julio Barrenechea / esq. Jose Toribio M.

Pg239-Julio Barrenechea / esq. Pedro Prado

Pg240-Julio Barrenechea / esq. John Kennedy

Pg241-Avenida Gabriela / esq. Los Limoneros

Pg242-Avenida Gabriela / esq. Las Pataguas

Pg243-Avenida Gabriela / esq. El Raulí

Pg244-Avenida Gabriela / esq. Porto Alegre

Pg245-Porto Alegre / esq. Avenida Lo Blanco

Pg246-Parada / Estadio La Pintana

Pg247-Avenida Lo Blanco / esq. Av. Santa Rosa

Pg196-Parada 2 / Paradero 38 Santa Rosa

Pg1659-Parada 4 / Plaza de La Pintana

Pg1665-Parada 2 / Paradero 35 Santa Rosa

Pg136-Parada 2 / Facultad de Veterinaria

Pg1657-Parada 2 / Facultad de Agronomía

Pg138-Parada 4 / Paradero 31 Santa Rosa

Pg139-Parada 4 / Santo Tomás - Santa Rosa

Pe63-Parada 2 / Paradero 30 Santa Rosa

Pe71-Parada 2 / Hospital Padre Hurtado

Pe112-Parada 2 / Paradero 28 Santa Rosa

Route schedule
Pg1347-Julio Chávez / esq. Sargento Aldea — 
Pc1257-Parada / Hard Rock Café

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: Pg1347-Julio Chávez / esq. Sargento Aldea

Stops: 81

Trip Duration: 1 hour 30 min

https://busmaps.com/en/chile/public_transit-line-212-2797574902-3737994830


Pe113-Parada 2 / Paradero 26 Santa Rosa

Pe114-Parada 4 / (M) Santa Rosa

Pe66-Parada 4 / Paradero 23 Santa Rosa

Pe67-Parada 2 / Paradero 22 Santa Rosa

Pe68-Parada 4 / Paradero 20 Santa Rosa

Pe69-Parada 4 / Paradero 19 Santa Rosa

Pe70-Parada 4 / Paradero 18 Santa Rosa

Ph150-Parada 4 / Paradero 16 Santa Rosa

Ph151-Parada 4 / Paradero 14 Santa Rosa

Ph1430-Parada 3 / Departamental - Santa Rosa

Ph17-Parada / Infocap

Ph18-Av. Departamental / esq. Juan Planas

Ph19-Av. Departamental / esq. Benozzo Gozzoli

Ph1456-Av. Departamental / esq. Av. Las Industrias

Ph1491-Av. Departamental / esq. Vecinal-Norte

Ph21-Av. Departamental / esq. Avenida Haydn

Ph22-Parada / Persa Dapartamental

PE1-Parada 4 / (M) Pedrero

PE2-Av. Departamental / esq. E. Fernández

PE3-Av. Departamental / esq. Buenaventura

PE4-Av. Departamental / esq. Nueva 1

PE5-Av. Departamental / esq. Av. A. Vespucio

Pd1642-Parada 6 / (M) Macul

Pd147-Parada / Liceo Camilo Ortúzar

Pd87-Avenida Macul / esq. El Líbano

Pd148-Parada / Plaza Pinto Durán

Pd149-Avenida Macul / esq. Dr. A. Neghme

Pd88-Avenida Macul / esq. Jorge González B.

Pd89-Avenida Macul / esq. Víctor Dgo. Silva



Pd1428-Avenida Macul / esq. Nicanor Molinare

Pd90-Avenida Macul / esq. Santa Cristina

Pd91-Parada 2 / Punta de Rieles

Pd92-Parada 2 / Muni. de Macul

Pd93-Avenida Macul / esq. Los Olmos

Pd94-Avenida Macul / esq. Los Espinos

Pd95-Parada 2 / Colegio San Marcos

Pd96-Av. José P. Alessandri / esq. Los Alerces

Pd97-Av. José P. Alessandri / esq. Las Encinas

Pd98-Parada / Utem Macul

Pd99-Parada 6 / Pedagógico

Pd100-Parada / Umce

Pd101-Av. José P. Alessandri / esq. Av. Castillo Velasco

Pd235-Parada 6 / (M) Chile España

Pd103-Parada 1 / (M) Chile España

Pd104-Chile España / esq. Alonso de Ercilla

Pd237-Chile España / esq. Av. Simón Bolívar

Pd1630-General Artigas / esq. Avenida Sucre

Pd106-General Artigas / esq. Hernán Cortés

Pc29-Avenida Los Leones / esq. Av. Diego de Almagro

Pc30-Avenida Los Leones / esq. Bustos

Pc31-Avenida Los Leones / esq. Av. Francisco Bilbao

Pc32-Avenida Los Leones / esq. Avenida Pocuro

Pc33-Avenida Los Leones / esq. Av. Eliodoro Yáñez

Pc34-Avenida Los Leones / esq. Carlos Antúnez

Pc35-Avenida Los Leones / esq. Lota

Pc36-Parada / Liceo Tajamar

Pc1257-Parada / Hard Rock Café





Direction
Pc187-Parada 2 / Hospital Metropolitano — 
Pg1756-Avenida Lo Blanco / esq. Tte. L. Cruz Martínez

86 stops

Open route schedule

Pc187-Parada 2 / Hospital Metropolitano

Pc22-Lota / esq. Avenida Los Leones

Pc23-Avenida Los Leones / esq. Carlos Antúnez

Pc24-Avenida Los Leones / esq. Av. Eliodoro Yáñez

Pc25-Avenida Los Leones / esq. Avenida Pocuro

Pc26-Avenida Los Leones / esq. Av. Francisco Bilbao

Pc27-Avenida Los Leones / esq. Bustos

Pc28-Avenida Los Leones / esq. Av. Diego de Almagro

Pd53-General Artigas / esq. Hernán Cortés

Pd1629-General Artigas / esq. Avenida Sucre

Pd54-General Artigas / esq. Av. Simón Bolívar

Pd56-Chile España / esq. Alonso de Ercilla

Pd57-Chile España / esq. Cervantes

Pd107-Parada 3 / (M) Chile España

Pd58-Av. José P. Alessandri / esq. Av. Castillo Velasco

Pd59-Parada / Umce

Pd60-Parada 5 / Pedagógico

Pd61-Parada / Utem Macul

Pd62-Av. José P. Alessandri / esq. Las Encinas

Pd63-Av. José P. Alessandri / esq. Los Alerces

Pd64-Parada 1 / Colegio San Marcos

Pd65-Avenida Macul / esq. Los Espinos

Pd66-Avenida Macul / esq. Los Olmos

Pd67-Parada 1 / Muni. de Macul

Route schedule
Pc187-Parada 2 / Hospital Metropolitano — 
Pg1756-Avenida Lo Blanco / esq. Tte. L. Cruz Martínez

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: Pc187-Parada 2 / Hospital Metropolitano

Stops: 86

Trip Duration: 1 hour 17 min

https://busmaps.com/en/chile/public_transit-line-212-2797574902-3737994830


Pd68-Parada 1 / Punta de Rieles

Pd1449-Avenida Macul / esq. Santa Cristina

Pd69-Avenida Macul / esq. Av. Escuela Agrícola

Pd70-Avenida Macul / esq. Víctor Dgo. Silva

Pd71-Avenida Macul / esq. Los Cisnes

Pd72-Avenida Macul / esq. Ramón Toro Ibáñez

Pd73-Parada / Plaza Pinto Durán

Pd1417-Avenida Macul / esq. Juan Xxiii

Pd74-Parada / Liceo Camilo Ortúzar

Pd130-Parada 8 / (M) Macul

PD1-Av. Departamental / esq. F. González Urzúa

PD2-Av. Departamental / esq. Carab.Daniel Silva

Pd1161-Av. Departamental / esq. E. Fernández

PD4-Parada / Estadio Monumental

PD5-Parada 3 / (M) Pedrero

Ph23-Parada / Persa Dapartamental

Ph24-Av. Departamental / esq. Vecinal

Ph1455-Av. Departamental / esq. Av. Las Industrias

Ph26-Av. Departamental / esq. Pintor Murillo

Ph27-Av. Departamental / esq. Juan Griego

Ph218-Juan Griego / esq. Pirámide

Ph219-Pirámide / esq. Cristóbal de Erazo

Ph146-Parada 7 / Departamental - Santa Rosa

Ph147-Parada 1 / Paradero 13 Santa Rosa

Ph148-Parada 1 / Paradero 14 Santa Rosa

Ph149-Parada 1 / Paradero 16 Santa Rosa

Pg90-Parada 3 / Paradero 18 Santa Rosa

Pg91-Parada 1 / Paradero 19 Santa Rosa

Pg92-Parada 1 / Paradero 21 Santa Rosa



Pg93-Parada 1 / Paradero 22 Santa Rosa

Pg94-Parada 1 / Paradero 23 Santa Rosa

Pg95-Parada 5 / (M) Santa Rosa

Pg254-Parada 1 / Paradero 26 Santa Rosa

Pe1294-Parada 3 / Paradero 28 Santa Rosa

Pg97-Parada 3 / Hospital Padre Hurtado

Pg1127-Parada 3 / Paradero 30 Santa Rosa

Pg99-Parada 3 / Santo Tomás - Santa Rosa

Pg1664-Parada 3 / Paradero 31 Santa Rosa

Pg1667-Parada 3 / Facultad de Agronomía

Pg120-Parada 3 / Facultad de Veterinaria

Pg141-Lo Martínez / esq. Juan Xxiii

Pg142-Lo Martínez / esq. Patagonia

Pg221-Patagonia / esq. Rey Don Felipe

Pg1699-Patagonia / esq. Gob. Muñoz Gamero

Pg222-Patagonia / esq. Baldomero Lillo

Pg223-Baldomero Lillo / esq. Porto Alegre

Pg224-Porto Alegre / esq. Pasaje 33

Pg257-Porto Alegre / esq. Avenida Gabriela

Pg225-Avenida Gabriela / esq. El Raulí

Pg1684-Avenida Gabriela / esq. Pasaje 10

Pg226-Avenida Gabriela / esq. Los Limoneros

Pg227-Avenida Gabriela / esq. John Kennedy

Pg228-Julio Barrenechea / esq. Pedro Prado

Pg229-Julio Barrenechea / esq. Jose Toribio M.

Pg230-Julio Barrenechea / esq. Padre Hurtado

Pg231-Julio Barrenechea / esq. J. Edwards Bello

Pg232-Julio Barrenechea / esq. Julio Chávez



Pg1280-Julio Barrenechea / esq. Luis Cruz Martínez

Pg1281-Julio Barrenechea / esq. Av. San Francisco

Pg1761-Av. San Francisco / esq. Las Parcelas

Pg1757-Avenida Lo Blanco / esq. V. Pérez Rosales

Pg1756-Avenida Lo Blanco / esq. Tte. L. Cruz Martínez

212 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Santiago

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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